



## Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

**Letting:** 02250611 June 11, 2025 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E21Q1  
**District:** District 2 **Counties:** BRADFORD **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 400 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 21152215201 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** PALATKA TO LAKE BUTLER TRAIL FROM HAMPTON TO CR227

| Rank | Vendor                                       | Bid Type   | Bid Status      | Total Bid       | Percent Of Low Bid |
|------|----------------------------------------------|------------|-----------------|-----------------|--------------------|
| 1    | COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.                  | Responsive | Winning bid     | \$12,661,954.99 | 100.00%            |
| 2    | GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA   | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$14,134,534.00 | 111.63%            |
| 3    | ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.                  | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$14,934,358.43 | 117.95%            |
| 4    | SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$16,022,040.00 | 126.54%            |

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

District: District 2

Counties: BRADFORD

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 400 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 21152215201 (\*)

Contract Descr: PALATKA TO LAKE BUTLER TRAIL FROM HAMPTON TO CR227

The Improvements under this Contract consist of milling and resurfacing, base work, shoulder treatment, drainage improvements, bridges, MSE walls, sidewalk/bicycle path, concrete barrier, bike railing, and other incidental construction on Palatka to Lake Butler Trail from Hampton to CR 227 in Bradford County. Prequalification Required.

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |            | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |            | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Structures                                                       |           |                   |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0005 0400 2 4<br>CONC CLASS II, BRIDGE<br>SUPERSTRUCTURE                       |           | 105.800<br>CY     | 1,700.00000                        | 179,860.00 | 2,250.00000                                       | 238,050.00 | 3,535.55000                        | 374,061.19 |
| 0010 0400 2 5<br>CONCRETE CLASS II, BRIDGE<br>SUBSTRUCTURE                     |           | 26.800<br>CY      | 3,500.00000                        | 93,800.00  | 3,400.00000                                       | 91,120.00  | 5,892.59000                        | 157,921.41 |
| 0015 0400 2 10<br>CONCRETE CLASS II, APPROACH<br>SLABS                         |           | 16.400<br>CY      | 1,250.00000                        | 20,500.00  | 1,500.00000                                       | 24,600.00  | 3,535.55000                        | 57,983.02  |
| 0020 0400 2 25<br>CONCRETE CLASS II, MASS, BRIDGE<br>SUBSTRUCTURE              |           | 63.500<br>CY      | 3,000.00000                        | 190,500.00 | 2,500.00000                                       | 158,750.00 | 2,946.29000                        | 187,089.42 |
| 0025 0400147<br>COMPOSITE NEOPRENE PADS                                        |           | 2.400<br>CF       | 1,216.00000                        | 2,918.40   | 1,400.00000                                       | 3,360.00   | 3,535.55000                        | 8,485.32   |
| 0030 0415 1 4<br>REINFORCING STEEL - BRIDGE<br>SUPERSTRUCTURE                  |           | 27,705.000<br>LB  | 2.80000                            | 77,574.00  | 2.00000                                           | 55,410.00  | 2.36000                            | 65,383.80  |
| 0035 0415 1 5<br>REINFORCING STEEL- BRIDGE<br>SUBSTRUCTURE                     |           | 17,007.000<br>LB  | 4.00000                            | 68,028.00  | 2.00000                                           | 34,014.00  | 2.36000                            | 40,136.52  |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |            | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |            | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Structures                                                       |           |                   |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0040 0415 1 9<br>REINFORCING STEEL- APPROACH<br>SLABS                          |           | 3,175.000<br>LB   | 2.80000                            | 8,890.00   | 1.75000                                           | 5,556.25   | 2.36000                            | 7,493.00   |
| 0045 0450 2 45<br>PREST BEAMS: FLORIDA-I BEAM 45"                              |           | 451.000<br>LF     | 550.00000                          | 248,050.00 | 490.00000                                         | 220,990.00 | 559.79000                          | 252,465.29 |
| 0050 0455 15 14<br>PREFORMED PILE HOLES, 24" TO 29"<br>DRILL/PUNCH SIZE        |           | 120.000<br>LF     | 138.00000                          | 16,560.00  | 250.00000                                         | 30,000.00  | 117.85000                          | 14,142.00  |
| 0055 0455 20 1<br>PILE INSPECTION, DRIVEN PILE                                 |           | 12.000<br>EA      | 1,090.00000                        | 13,080.00  | 1,700.00000                                       | 20,400.00  | 2,357.04000                        | 28,284.48  |
| 0060 0455 35 22<br>STEEL PILING, 24" DIA. PIPE                                 |           | 653.000<br>LF     | 400.00000                          | 261,200.00 | 375.00000                                         | 244,875.00 | 412.48000                          | 269,349.44 |
| 0065 0455120 7<br>PILE POINT PROTECTION, 24" ROUND                             |           | 12.000<br>EA      | 1,447.00000                        | 17,364.00  | 1,650.00000                                       | 19,800.00  | 1,767.77000                        | 21,213.24  |
| 0070 0455137<br>LOAD TEST (DYNAMIC), DATA<br>COLLECTION AND ANALYSIS           |           | 9.000<br>EA       | 1,650.00000                        | 14,850.00  | 1,800.00000                                       | 16,200.00  | 2,946.29000                        | 26,516.61  |
| 0075 0455144 22<br>TEST PILES - STEEL, 24" DIA PIPE                            |           | 255.000<br>LF     | 540.00000                          | 137,700.00 | 525.00000                                         | 133,875.00 | 824.96000                          | 210,364.80 |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum        |           | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |            | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |            | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                       |           |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Structures                                                              |           |           |                   |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0080                                                                                  | 0458 1 11 |           | 34.000            | 107.00000                          | 3,638.00   | 140.00000                                         | 4,760.00   | 235.71000                          | 8,014.14   |
| BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, NEW<br>CONSTRUCTION, F&I POURED JOINT<br>WITH BACKER ROD |           |           | LF                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0085                                                                                  | 0563 4    |           | 7,680.000         | 5.46000                            | 41,932.80  | 2.00000                                           | 15,360.00  | 2.06000                            | 15,820.80  |
| ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING, NON-<br>SACRIFICIAL                                            |           |           | SF                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0001 Structures Section Totals:                                                       |           |           |                   | \$1,396,445.20                     |            | \$1,317,120.25                                    |            | \$1,744,724.48                     |            |

|                                                         |  |            |                 |              |                 |              |                 |              |
|---------------------------------------------------------|--|------------|-----------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------|
| <b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>                            |  |            |                 |              |                 |              |                 |              |
| 0090 0101 1                                             |  | (1.000)    | 1,000,000.00000 | 1,000,000.00 | 1,350,000.00000 | 1,350,000.00 | 1,406,365.76000 | 1,406,365.76 |
| MOBILIZATION 21152215201                                |  |            |                 |              |                 |              |                 |              |
| 0095 0102 1                                             |  | (400.000)  | 500,000.00000   | 500,000.00   | 200,000.00000   | 200,000.00   | 310,047.50000   | 310,047.50   |
| MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC<br>21152215201                   |  |            |                 |              |                 |              |                 |              |
| 0100 0102 2200                                          |  | (9490.000) | 400,000.00000   | 400,000.00   | 185,000.00000   | 185,000.00   | 286,882.21000   | 286,882.21   |
| SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY<br>PAVEMENT 21152215201       |  |            |                 |              |                 |              |                 |              |
| 0105 0102 2300                                          |  | (8078.000) | 90,000.00000    | 90,000.00    | 175,000.02000   | 175,000.02   | 534,634.34000   | 534,634.34   |
| SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY<br>EARTHWORK/BASE 21152215201 |  |            |                 |              |                 |              |                 |              |
| 0110 0102 14                                            |  | 64.000     | 109.00000       | 6,976.00     | 85.00000        | 5,440.00     | 117.85000       | 7,542.40     |
| TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER                                 |  |            |                 |              |                 |              |                 |              |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |            | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |            | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                          |           |                   |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0115 0102 60<br>WORK ZONE SIGN                                                 |           | 6,901.000<br>ED   | 0.31000                            | 2,139.31   | 0.25000                                           | 1,725.25   | 0.27000                            | 1,863.27   |
| 0120 0102 61<br>BUSINESS SIGN                                                  |           | 1.000<br>EA       | 61.00000                           | 61.00      | 27.00000                                          | 27.00      | 53.03000                           | 53.03      |
| 0125 0102 71 15<br>TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I,<br>ANCHORED                         |           | 322.000<br>LF     | 88.00000                           | 28,336.00  | 38.00000                                          | 12,236.00  | 76.60000                           | 24,665.20  |
| 0130 0102 71 16<br>TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE<br>STANDING                    |           | 1,236.000<br>LF   | 60.00000                           | 74,160.00  | 25.00000                                          | 30,900.00  | 51.85000                           | 64,086.60  |
| 0135 0102 71 26<br>TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE,<br>FREE STANDING               |           | 3,050.000<br>LF   | 30.00000                           | 91,500.00  | 10.00000                                          | 30,500.00  | 25.93000                           | 79,086.50  |
| 0140 0102 74 1<br>CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI,<br>VP, DRUM, OR LCD    |           | 9,852.000<br>ED   | 0.14000                            | 1,379.28   | 0.13000                                           | 1,280.76   | 0.12000                            | 1,182.24   |
| 0145 0102 76<br>ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING<br>ARROW PANEL                   |           | 50.000<br>ED      | 13.60000                           | 680.00     | 5.35000                                           | 267.50     | 11.78000                           | 589.00     |
| 0150 0102 89 1<br>TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION,<br>REDIRECTIVE OPTION               |           | 8.000<br>LO       | 27.00000                           | 216.00     | 1,200.00000                                       | 9,600.00   | 4,500.06000                        | 36,000.48  |
| 0155 0102 99<br>PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE<br>SIGN, TEMPORARY                 |           | 38.000<br>ED      | 2,700.00000                        | 102,600.00 | 15.00000                                          | 570.00     | 23.57000                           | 895.66     |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum |           | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |            | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |            | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                          |           |           |                   |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0160                                                                           | 0102115   |           | 2,000.000         | 0.41000                            | 820.00     | 0.38000                                           | 760.00     | 0.35000                            | 700.00     |
| TYPE III BARRICADE                                                             |           |           | ED                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0165                                                                           | 0104 10 3 |           | 35,287.000        | 3.00000                            | 105,861.00 | 2.50000                                           | 88,217.50  | 4.08000                            | 143,970.96 |
| SEDIMENT BARRIER                                                               |           |           | LF                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0170                                                                           | 0104 15   |           | 3.000             | 2,500.00000                        | 7,500.00   | 6,000.00000                                       | 18,000.00  | 4,949.77000                        | 14,849.31  |
| SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE                                                |           |           | EA                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0175                                                                           | 0104 18   |           | 2.000             | 135.00000                          | 270.00     | 110.00000                                         | 220.00     | 235.71000                          | 471.42     |
| INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM                                                        |           |           | EA                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0180                                                                           | 0107 1    |           | 409.750           | 40.00000                           | 16,390.00  | 35.00000                                          | 14,341.25  | 76.60000                           | 31,386.85  |
| LITTER REMOVAL                                                                 |           |           | AC                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0185                                                                           | 0107 2    |           | 409.750           | 68.00000                           | 27,863.00  | 70.00000                                          | 28,682.50  | 141.42000                          | 57,946.85  |
| MOWING                                                                         |           |           | AC                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0190                                                                           | 0110 1 1  |           | (13.560)          | 130,000.00000                      | 130,000.00 | 350,000.00000                                     | 350,000.00 | 354,444.45000                      | 354,444.45 |
| CLEARING & GRUBBING 21152215201                                                |           |           | AC (LS)           |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0195                                                                           | 0120 1    |           | 13,187.300        | 10.00000                           | 131,873.00 | 15.00000                                          | 197,809.50 | 14.17000                           | 186,864.04 |
| REGULAR EXCAVATION                                                             |           |           | CY                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0200                                                                           | 0120 4    |           | 14,889.600        | 25.00000                           | 372,240.00 | 30.00000                                          | 446,688.00 | 25.18000                           | 374,920.13 |
| SUBSOIL EXCAVATION                                                             |           |           | CY                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |              | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |              | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |              |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|--------------|---------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------------------------------|--------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount   |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                          |           |                   |                                    |              |                                                   |              |                                    |              |
| 0205 0120 6<br>EMBANKMENT                                                      |           | 20,198.800<br>CY  | 17.00000                           | 343,379.60   | 60.00000                                          | 1,211,928.00 | 69.00000                           | 1,393,717.20 |
| 0210 0145 2<br>GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED<br>FOUNDATION OVER SOFT SOIL            |           | 37,622.000<br>SY  | 22.00000                           | 827,684.00   | 10.00000                                          | 376,220.00   | 14.87000                           | 559,439.14   |
| 0215 0160 4<br>TYPE B STABILIZATION                                            |           | 30,419.000<br>SY  | 6.50000                            | 197,723.50   | 32.50000                                          | 988,617.50   | 3.02000                            | 91,865.38    |
| 0220 0285701<br>OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01                                   |           | 329.000<br>SY     | 33.00000                           | 10,857.00    | 45.00000                                          | 14,805.00    | 45.01000                           | 14,808.29    |
| 0225 0285705<br>OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 05                                   |           | 22,560.000<br>SY  | 53.00000                           | 1,195,680.00 | 50.00000                                          | 1,128,000.00 | 46.03000                           | 1,038,436.80 |
| 0230 0285709<br>OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09                                   |           | 158.000<br>SY     | 50.00000                           | 7,900.00     | 95.00000                                          | 15,010.00    | 122.11000                          | 19,293.38    |
| 0235 0289 1104<br>COARSE AGGREGATE BASE SPECIAL<br>DESIGN, 24"                 |           | 94.000<br>SY      | 127.00000                          | 11,938.00    | 130.00000                                         | 12,220.00    | 158.87000                          | 14,933.78    |
| 0240 0327 70 11<br>MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT<br>PAVEMENT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH      |           | 23,575.000<br>SY  | 6.00000                            | 141,450.00   | 3.25000                                           | 76,618.75    | 3.27000                            | 77,090.25    |
| 0245 0334 1 12<br>SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC,<br>TRAFFIC B                       |           | 1,791.300<br>TN   | 227.00000                          | 406,625.10   | 210.00000                                         | 376,173.00   | 186.54000                          | 334,149.10   |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum        | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |            | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |            | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                       |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                                 |           |                   |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0250 0334 1 59<br>SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE,<br>TRAFFIC E, HIGH POLYMER            |           | 2,047.400<br>TN   | 266.00000                          | 544,608.40 | 290.00000                                         | 593,746.00 | 209.71000                          | 429,360.25 |
| 0255 0337 7 26<br>ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION<br>COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, HIGH<br>POLYMER |           | 986.000<br>TN     | 269.00000                          | 265,234.00 | 325.00000                                         | 320,450.00 | 220.85000                          | 217,758.10 |
| 0260 0400 0 11<br>CONCRETE CLASS NS, GRAVITY WALL<br>INDEX 400-011                    |           | 75.900<br>CY      | 900.00000                          | 68,310.00  | 1,350.00000                                       | 102,465.00 | 1,767.77000                        | 134,173.74 |
| 0265 0430175130<br>PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,<br>ROUND, 30"S/CD                      |           | 144.000<br>LF     | 190.00000                          | 27,360.00  | 240.00000                                         | 34,560.00  | 260.15000                          | 37,461.60  |
| 0270 0430175136<br>PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,<br>ROUND, 36"S/CD                      |           | 42.000<br>LF      | 250.00000                          | 10,500.00  | 275.00000                                         | 11,550.00  | 379.76000                          | 15,949.92  |
| 0275 0430175142<br>PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,<br>ROUND, 42"S/CD                      |           | 205.000<br>LF     | 260.00000                          | 53,300.00  | 365.00000                                         | 74,825.00  | 398.51000                          | 81,694.55  |
| 0280 0430536200<br>STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 36",<br>DOUBLE, 0 DEGREES, ROUND       |           | 1.000<br>EA       | 13,000.00000                       | 13,000.00  | 13,999.39000                                      | 13,999.39  | 22,960.98000                       | 22,960.98  |
| 0285 0430542330<br>STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 42",<br>TRIPLE, 45 DEGREES, ROUND      |           | 2.000<br>EA       | 15,000.00000                       | 30,000.00  | 18,000.00000                                      | 36,000.00  | 45,537.71000                       | 91,075.42  |





## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum   | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |            | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |            | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                  |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                            |           |                   |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0290 0430982133                                                                  |           | 8.000             | 1,500.00000                        | 12,000.00  | 5,000.00000                                       | 40,000.00  | 5,812.73000                        | 46,501.84  |
| MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL<br>ROUND, 30" CD                                   |           | EA                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0295 0430982138                                                                  |           | 2.000             | 2,500.00000                        | 5,000.00   | 5,700.00000                                       | 11,400.00  | 6,500.45000                        | 13,000.90  |
| MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL<br>ROUND, 36" CD                                   |           | EA                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0300 0430982140                                                                  |           | 4.000             | 5,200.00000                        | 20,800.00  | 6,600.00000                                       | 26,400.00  | 7,505.87000                        | 30,023.48  |
| MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL<br>ROUND, 42" CD                                   |           | EA                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0305 0515 2311                                                                   |           | 2,487.000         | 150.00000                          | 373,050.00 | 70.00000                                          | 174,090.00 | 282.84000                          | 703,423.08 |
| PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE RAILING,<br>ALUMINUM ONLY,42" TYPE 1                         |           | LF                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0310 0520 2 2                                                                    |           | 42.000            | 70.00000                           | 2,940.00   | 75.00000                                          | 3,150.00   | 129.63000                          | 5,444.46   |
| CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B                                                            |           | LF                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0315 0520 6                                                                      |           | 2,453.000         | 55.00000                           | 134,915.00 | 70.00000                                          | 171,710.00 | 64.82000                           | 159,003.46 |
| SHOULDER GUTTER- CONCRETE                                                        |           | LF                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0320 0521 1 11                                                                   |           | 34.000            | 300.00000                          | 10,200.00  | 250.00000                                         | 8,500.00   | 559.79000                          | 19,032.86  |
| MEDIAN CONCRETE BARRIER, 38"<br>HEIGHT                                           |           | LF                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0325 0521 1 14                                                                   |           | 226.000           | 600.00000                          | 135,600.00 | 350.00000                                         | 79,100.00  | 824.96000                          | 186,440.96 |
| MEDIAN CONCRETE BARRIER,<br>VARIABLE SECTION WIDTH FOR SIGN<br>OR PIER SHIELDING |           | LF                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |              | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |              | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |              |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|--------------|---------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------------------------------|--------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount   |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                          |           |                   |                                    |              |                                                   |              |                                    |              |
| 0330 0521 6 11<br>CONCRETE PARAPET,<br>PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE, 27" HEIGHT          |           | 515.000<br>LF     | 163.00000                          | 83,945.00    | 120.00000                                         | 61,800.00    | 412.48000                          | 212,427.20   |
| 0335 0522 1<br>CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND<br>DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK                    |           | 79.000<br>SY      | 83.00000                           | 6,557.00     | 95.00000                                          | 7,505.00     | 159.10000                          | 12,568.90    |
| 0340 0527 2<br>DETECTABLE WARNINGS                                             |           | 220.000<br>SF     | 68.00000                           | 14,960.00    | 40.25000                                          | 8,855.00     | 53.03000                           | 11,666.60    |
| 0345 0530 3 4<br>RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING                             |           | 37.700<br>TN      | 135.00000                          | 5,089.50     | 325.00000                                         | 12,252.50    | 474.42000                          | 17,885.63    |
| 0350 0536 1 3<br>GUARDRAIL- ROADWAY, DOUBLE FACE                               |           | 62.000<br>LF      | 48.00000                           | 2,976.00     | 59.00000                                          | 3,658.00     | 40.66000                           | 2,520.92     |
| 0355 0536 85 20<br>GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT-<br>TRAILING ANCHORAGE              |           | 2.000<br>EA       | 2,000.00000                        | 4,000.00     | 2,165.00000                                       | 4,330.00     | 1,767.77000                        | 3,535.54     |
| 0360 0548 12<br>RETAINING WALL SYSTEM,<br>PERMANENT, EXCLUDING BARRIER         |           | 33,140.000<br>SF  | 71.00000                           | 2,352,940.00 | 90.00000                                          | 2,982,600.00 | 74.48000                           | 2,468,267.20 |
| 0365 0550 10363<br>FENCING, TYPE R, GREATER THAN<br>10.0', WITH FULL ENCLOSURE |           | 272.000<br>LF     | 589.00000                          | 160,208.00   | 356.00000                                         | 96,832.00    | 524.44000                          | 142,647.68   |
| 0370 0550 10410<br>FENCING, WOOD FENCE, 0.0-5.0'                               |           | 128.000<br>LF     | 68.00000                           | 8,704.00     | 25.00000                                          | 3,200.00     | 58.92000                           | 7,541.76     |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |            | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |            | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                          |           |                   |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0375 0563 4                                                                    |           | 33,140.000        | 3.50000                            | 115,990.00 | 3.00000                                           | 99,420.00  | 2.06000                            | 68,268.40  |
| ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING, NON-SACRIFICIAL                                         |           | SF                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0380 0570 1 2                                                                  |           | 40,715.000        | 5.00000                            | 203,575.00 | 4.25000                                           | 173,038.75 | 3.17000                            | 129,066.55 |
| PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD                                                          |           | SY                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0385 0706 1 3                                                                  |           | 4,529.000         | 8.00000                            | 36,232.00  | 5.00000                                           | 22,645.00  | 6.48000                            | 29,347.92  |
| RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B                                                 |           | EA                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0390 0710 11101                                                                |           | 6.710             | 2,700.00000                        | 18,117.00  | 3,045.00000                                       | 20,431.95  | 2,298.10000                        | 15,420.25  |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"                          |           | GM                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0395 0710 11131                                                                |           | 0.900             | 1,350.00000                        | 1,215.00   | 1,125.00000                                       | 1,012.50   | 1,414.22000                        | 1,272.80   |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE   |           | GM                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0400 0710 11170                                                                |           | 26.000            | 102.00000                          | 2,652.00   | 56.00000                                          | 1,456.00   | 64.82000                           | 1,685.32   |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS                             |           | EA                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0405 0710 11201                                                                |           | 2.930             | 2,700.00000                        | 7,911.00   | 3,045.00000                                       | 8,921.85   | 2,268.64000                        | 6,647.12   |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"                         |           | GM                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0410 0999 25                                                                   |           | (1.000)           | 147,919.68000                      | 147,919.68 | 147,919.68000                                     | 147,919.68 | 147,919.68000                      | 147,919.68 |
| INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 21152215201                             |           | LS                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |            | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |            | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                          |           |                   |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0002 Roadway Section Totals:                                                   |           |                   | \$11,113,910.37                    |            | \$12,704,681.15                                   |            | \$12,935,176.59                    |            |

|                                                                              |  |         |              |           |              |           |               |            |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|---------|--------------|-----------|--------------|-----------|---------------|------------|
| SECTION: 0003 Signing                                                        |  |         |              |           |              |           |               |            |
| 0415 0700 1111                                                               |  | 41.000  | 639.00000    | 26,199.00 | 495.00000    | 20,295.00 | 559.79000     | 22,951.39  |
| SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN<br>ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS<br>THAN 12 SF  |  |         |              |           |              |           |               |            |
| 0420 0700 1112                                                               |  | 8.000   | 2,680.00000  | 21,440.00 | 2,076.00000  | 16,608.00 | 2,333.46000   | 18,667.68  |
| SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN<br>ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0-<br>20.0 SF    |  |         |              |           |              |           |               |            |
| 0425 0700 1113                                                               |  | 1.000   | 3,530.00000  | 3,530.00  | 2,735.00000  | 2,735.00  | 3,358.77000   | 3,358.77   |
| SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN<br>ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 20.1-<br>30.0 SF    |  |         |              |           |              |           |               |            |
| 0430 0700 15 2                                                               |  | 6.000   | 545.00000    | 3,270.00  | 417.00000    | 2,502.00  | 7,071.10000   | 42,426.60  |
| IN-STREET SIGN ASSEMBLY, FURNISH<br>AND INSTALL- FIXED BASE<br>CONNECTION    |  |         |              |           |              |           |               |            |
| 0435 0710 90                                                                 |  | (1.000) | 27,000.00000 | 27,000.00 | 15,000.00000 | 15,000.00 | 120,208.76000 | 120,208.76 |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL<br>SURFACE 21152215201                      |  |         |              |           |              |           |               |            |
| 0440 0711 11123                                                              |  | 149.000 | 8.19000      | 1,220.31  | 10.00000     | 1,490.00  | 7.07000       | 1,053.43   |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE,<br>SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND<br>ROUNDBOUT |  |         |              |           |              |           |               |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum      | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |            | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |            | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                     |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0003 Signing                                                               |           |                   |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0445 0711 11125                                                                     |           | 301.000           | 16.37000                           | 4,927.37   | 20.00000                                          | 6,020.00   | 10.02000                           | 3,016.02   |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK              |           | LF                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0450 0711 11160                                                                     |           | 26.000            | 409.00000                          | 10,634.00  | 305.00000                                         | 7,930.00   | 353.56000                          | 9,192.56   |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL                                   |           | EA                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0455 0711 11170                                                                     |           | 32.000            | 170.00000                          | 5,440.00   | 101.00000                                         | 3,232.00   | 110.19000                          | 3,526.08   |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW                                               |           | EA                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0460 0711 16101                                                                     |           | 2.150             | 10,960.00000                       | 23,564.00  | 10,150.00000                                      | 21,822.50  | 7,907.85000                        | 17,001.88  |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"                            |           | GM                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0465 0711 16131                                                                     |           | 1.070             | 6,822.00000                        | 7,299.54   | 3,050.00000                                       | 3,263.50   | 3,240.93000                        | 3,467.80   |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP |           | GM                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0470 0711 16201                                                                     |           | 1.070             | 10,960.00000                       | 11,727.20  | 10,150.00000                                      | 10,860.50  | 7,907.85000                        | 8,461.40   |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"                           |           | GM                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0475 0711 17 1                                                                      |           | 191.000           | 28.00000                           | 5,348.00   | 5.10000                                           | 974.10     | 5.89000                            | 1,124.99   |
| THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN   |           | SF                |                                    |            |                                                   |            |                                    |            |
| 0003 Signing Section Totals:                                                        |           |                   | \$151,599.42                       |            | \$112,732.60                                      |            | \$254,457.36                       |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL<br>CORP. |            | (2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA |            | (3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                        | Ext Amount | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount |
| Contract Grand Totals:                                                         |           |                   | \$12,661,954.99                    |            | \$14,134,534.00                                   |            | 14,934,358.43                      |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY<br>SOUTHEAST, LLC |            |            |            |            |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Structures                                                       |           |                   |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0005 0400 2 4<br>CONC CLASS II, BRIDGE<br>SUPERSTRUCTURE                       |           | 105.800<br>CY     | 2,600.00000                                            | 275,080.00 |            |            |            |            |
| 0010 0400 2 5<br>CONCRETE CLASS II, BRIDGE<br>SUBSTRUCTURE                     |           | 26.800<br>CY      | 4,200.00000                                            | 112,560.00 |            |            |            |            |
| 0015 0400 2 10<br>CONCRETE CLASS II, APPROACH<br>SLABS                         |           | 16.400<br>CY      | 2,200.00000                                            | 36,080.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0020 0400 2 25<br>CONCRETE CLASS II, MASS, BRIDGE<br>SUBSTRUCTURE              |           | 63.500<br>CY      | 2,460.00000                                            | 156,210.00 |            |            |            |            |
| 0025 0400147<br>COMPOSITE NEOPRENE PADS                                        |           | 2.400<br>CF       | 2,400.00000                                            | 5,760.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0030 0415 1 4<br>REINFORCING STEEL - BRIDGE<br>SUPERSTRUCTURE                  |           | 27,705.000<br>LB  | 1.15000                                                | 31,860.75  |            |            |            |            |
| 0035 0415 1 5<br>REINFORCING STEEL- BRIDGE<br>SUBSTRUCTURE                     |           | 17,007.000<br>LB  | 1.15000                                                | 19,558.05  |            |            |            |            |
| 0040 0415 1 9<br>REINFORCING STEEL- APPROACH<br>SLABS                          |           | 3,175.000<br>LB   | 1.15000                                                | 3,651.25   |            |            |            |            |
| 0045 0450 2 45<br>PREST BEAMS: FLORIDA-I BEAM 45"                              |           | 451.000<br>LF     | 400.00000                                              | 180,400.00 |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum                          | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY<br>SOUTHEAST, LLC |            |            |            |            |            |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                                         |           |                   | Unit Price                                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Structures                                                                                |           |                   |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0050 0455 15 14<br>PREFORMED PILE HOLES, 24" TO 29"<br>DRILL/PUNCH SIZE                                 |           | 120.000<br>LF     | 225.00000                                              | 27,000.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0055 0455 20 1<br>PILE INSPECTION, DRIVEN PILE                                                          |           | 12.000<br>EA      | 1,870.00000                                            | 22,440.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0060 0455 35 22<br>STEEL PILING, 24" DIA. PIPE                                                          |           | 653.000<br>LF     | 340.00000                                              | 222,020.00 |            |            |            |            |
| 0065 0455120 7<br>PILE POINT PROTECTION, 24" ROUND                                                      |           | 12.000<br>EA      | 3,300.00000                                            | 39,600.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0070 0455137<br>LOAD TEST (DYNAMIC), DATA<br>COLLECTION AND ANALYSIS                                    |           | 9.000<br>EA       | 1,720.00000                                            | 15,480.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0075 0455144 22<br>TEST PILES - STEEL, 24" DIA PIPE                                                     |           | 255.000<br>LF     | 700.00000                                              | 178,500.00 |            |            |            |            |
| 0080 0458 1 11<br>BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, NEW<br>CONSTRUCTION, F&I POURED JOINT<br>WITH BACKER ROD |           | 34.000<br>LF      | 250.00000                                              | 8,500.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0085 0563 4<br>ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING, NON-<br>SACRIFICIAL                                               |           | 7,680.000<br>SF   | 1.75000                                                | 13,440.00  |            |            |            |            |





## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY<br>SOUTHEAST, LLC |            |            |            |            |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |

SECTION: 0001 Structures

0001 Structures Section Totals: \$1,348,140.05

SECTION: 0002 Roadway

|      |                                                         |            |                 |              |  |  |
|------|---------------------------------------------------------|------------|-----------------|--------------|--|--|
| 0090 | 0101 1                                                  | (1.000)    | 1,600,000.00000 | 1,600,000.00 |  |  |
|      | MOBILIZATION 21152215201                                | LS         |                 |              |  |  |
| 0095 | 0102 1                                                  | (400.000)  | 300,000.00000   | 300,000.00   |  |  |
|      | MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC<br>21152215201                   | DA (LS)    |                 |              |  |  |
| 0100 | 0102 2200                                               | (9490.000) | 650,000.00000   | 650,000.00   |  |  |
|      | SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY<br>PAVEMENT 21152215201       | SY (LS)    |                 |              |  |  |
| 0105 | 0102 2300                                               | (8078.000) | 400,000.00000   | 400,000.00   |  |  |
|      | SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY<br>EARTHWORK/BASE 21152215201 | CY (LS)    |                 |              |  |  |
| 0110 | 0102 14                                                 | 64.000     | 94.00000        | 6,016.00     |  |  |
|      | TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER                                 | HR         |                 |              |  |  |
| 0115 | 0102 60                                                 | 6,901.000  | 0.25000         | 1,725.25     |  |  |
|      | WORK ZONE SIGN                                          | ED         |                 |              |  |  |
| 0120 | 0102 61                                                 | 1.000      | 45.00000        | 45.00        |  |  |
|      | BUSINESS SIGN                                           | EA         |                 |              |  |  |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY<br>SOUTHEAST, LLC |            |            |            |            |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                          |           |                   |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0125 0102 71 15<br>TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I,<br>ANCHORED                         |           | 322.000<br>LF     | 35.80000                                               | 11,527.60  |            |            |            |            |
| 0130 0102 71 16<br>TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE<br>STANDING                    |           | 1,236.000<br>LF   | 23.00000                                               | 28,428.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0135 0102 71 26<br>TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE,<br>FREE STANDING               |           | 3,050.000<br>LF   | 14.00000                                               | 42,700.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0140 0102 74 1<br>CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI,<br>VP, DRUM, OR LCD    |           | 9,852.000<br>ED   | 0.10000                                                | 985.20     |            |            |            |            |
| 0145 0102 76<br>ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING<br>ARROW PANEL                   |           | 50.000<br>ED      | 10.00000                                               | 500.00     |            |            |            |            |
| 0150 0102 89 1<br>TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION,<br>REDIRECTIVE OPTION               |           | 8.000<br>LO       | 2,200.00000                                            | 17,600.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0155 0102 99<br>PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE<br>SIGN, TEMPORARY                 |           | 38.000<br>ED      | 20.00000                                               | 760.00     |            |            |            |            |
| 0160 0102115<br>TYPE III BARRICADE                                             |           | 2,000.000<br>ED   | 0.30000                                                | 600.00     |            |            |            |            |
| 0165 0104 10 3<br>SEDIMENT BARRIER                                             |           | 35,287.000<br>LF  | 5.00000                                                | 176,435.00 |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units   | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY<br>SOUTHEAST, LLC |              |            |            |            |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|---------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                     | Unit Price                                             | Ext Amount   | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                          |           |                     |                                                        |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0170 0104 15<br>SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE                                |           | 3.000<br>EA         | 7,000.00000                                            | 21,000.00    |            |            |            |            |
| 0175 0104 18<br>INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM                                        |           | 2.000<br>EA         | 350.00000                                              | 700.00       |            |            |            |            |
| 0180 0107 1<br>LITTER REMOVAL                                                  |           | 409.750<br>AC       | 85.00000                                               | 34,828.75    |            |            |            |            |
| 0185 0107 2<br>MOWING                                                          |           | 409.750<br>AC       | 105.00000                                              | 43,023.75    |            |            |            |            |
| 0190 0110 1 1<br>CLEARING & GRUBBING 21152215201                               |           | (13.560)<br>AC (LS) | 1,837,299.47000                                        | 1,837,299.47 |            |            |            |            |
| 0195 0120 1<br>REGULAR EXCAVATION                                              |           | 13,187.300<br>CY    | 15.00000                                               | 197,809.50   |            |            |            |            |
| 0200 0120 4<br>SUBSOIL EXCAVATION                                              |           | 14,889.600<br>CY    | 30.00000                                               | 446,688.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0205 0120 6<br>EMBANKMENT                                                      |           | 20,198.800<br>CY    | 27.00000                                               | 545,367.60   |            |            |            |            |
| 0210 0145 2<br>GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED<br>FOUNDATION OVER SOFT SOIL            |           | 37,622.000<br>SY    | 5.75000                                                | 216,326.50   |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY<br>SOUTHEAST, LLC |              |            |            |            |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                                             | Ext Amount   | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                          |           |                   |                                                        |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0215 0160 4<br>TYPE B STABILIZATION                                            |           | 30,419.000<br>SY  | 18.00000                                               | 547,542.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0220 0285701<br>OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01                                   |           | 329.000<br>SY     | 85.00000                                               | 27,965.00    |            |            |            |            |
| 0225 0285705<br>OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 05                                   |           | 22,560.000<br>SY  | 55.00000                                               | 1,240,800.00 |            |            |            |            |
| 0230 0285709<br>OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09                                   |           | 158.000<br>SY     | 126.00000                                              | 19,908.00    |            |            |            |            |
| 0235 0289 1104<br>COARSE AGGREGATE BASE SPECIAL<br>DESIGN, 24"                 |           | 94.000<br>SY      | 90.00000                                               | 8,460.00     |            |            |            |            |
| 0240 0327 70 11<br>MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT<br>PAVEMENT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH      |           | 23,575.000<br>SY  | 5.75000                                                | 135,556.25   |            |            |            |            |
| 0245 0334 1 12<br>SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC,<br>TRAFFIC B                       |           | 1,791.300<br>TN   | 210.00000                                              | 376,173.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0250 0334 1 59<br>SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE,<br>TRAFFIC E, HIGH POLYMER     |           | 2,047.400<br>TN   | 261.00000                                              | 534,371.40   |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID                                             |            | Alternate | Quantity | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY |            |            |            |            |            |
|---------------------------------------------------------------|------------|-----------|----------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Item Description                                              |            |           | Units    | SOUTHEAST, LLC                       |            |            |            |            |            |
| ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum                         |            |           |          | Unit Price                           | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                         |            |           |          |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0255                                                          | 0337 7 26  |           | 986.000  | 291.00000                            | 286,926.00 |            |            |            |            |
| ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, HIGH POLYMER |            |           | TN       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0260                                                          | 0400 0 11  |           | 75.900   | 1,300.00000                          | 98,670.00  |            |            |            |            |
| CONCRETE CLASS NS, GRAVITY WALL INDEX 400-011                 |            |           | CY       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0265                                                          | 0430175130 |           | 144.000  | 210.00000                            | 30,240.00  |            |            |            |            |
| PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 30"S/CD                    |            |           | LF       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0270                                                          | 0430175136 |           | 42.000   | 330.00000                            | 13,860.00  |            |            |            |            |
| PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 36"S/CD                    |            |           | LF       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0275                                                          | 0430175142 |           | 205.000  | 330.00000                            | 67,650.00  |            |            |            |            |
| PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 42"S/CD                    |            |           | LF       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0280                                                          | 0430536200 |           | 1.000    | 11,000.00000                         | 11,000.00  |            |            |            |            |
| STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 36", DOUBLE, 0 DEGREES, ROUND     |            |           | EA       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0285                                                          | 0430542330 |           | 2.000    | 24,000.00000                         | 48,000.00  |            |            |            |            |
| STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 42", TRIPLE, 45 DEGREES, ROUND    |            |           | EA       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0290                                                          | 0430982133 |           | 8.000    | 5,300.00000                          | 42,400.00  |            |            |            |            |
| MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 30" CD                   |            |           | EA       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum   | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY<br>SOUTHEAST, LLC |            |            |            |            |            |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                  |           |                   | Unit Price                                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                            |           |                   |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0295 0430982138                                                                  |           | 2.000             | 6,300.00000                                            | 12,600.00  |            |            |            |            |
| MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL<br>ROUND, 36" CD                                   |           | EA                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0300 0430982140                                                                  |           | 4.000             | 8,000.00000                                            | 32,000.00  |            |            |            |            |
| MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL<br>ROUND, 42" CD                                   |           | EA                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0305 0515 2311                                                                   |           | 2,487.000         | 106.00000                                              | 263,622.00 |            |            |            |            |
| PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE RAILING,<br>ALUMINUM ONLY,42" TYPE 1                         |           | LF                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0310 0520 2 2                                                                    |           | 42.000            | 52.00000                                               | 2,184.00   |            |            |            |            |
| CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B                                                            |           | LF                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0315 0520 6                                                                      |           | 2,453.000         | 30.00000                                               | 73,590.00  |            |            |            |            |
| SHOULDER GUTTER- CONCRETE                                                        |           | LF                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0320 0521 1 11                                                                   |           | 34.000            | 610.00000                                              | 20,740.00  |            |            |            |            |
| MEDIAN CONCRETE BARRIER, 38"<br>HEIGHT                                           |           | LF                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0325 0521 1 14                                                                   |           | 226.000           | 705.00000                                              | 159,330.00 |            |            |            |            |
| MEDIAN CONCRETE BARRIER,<br>VARIABLE SECTION WIDTH FOR SIGN<br>OR PIER SHIELDING |           | LF                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0330 0521 6 11                                                                   |           | 515.000           | 195.00000                                              | 100,425.00 |            |            |            |            |
| CONCRETE PARAPET,<br>PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE, 27" HEIGHT                              |           | LF                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID                                        |            | Alternate | Quantity   | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY |              |            |            |            |            |
|----------------------------------------------------------|------------|-----------|------------|--------------------------------------|--------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Item Description                                         |            |           | Units      | SOUTHEAST, LLC                       |              |            |            |            |            |
| ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum                    |            |           |            | Unit Price                           | Ext Amount   | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                    |            |           |            |                                      |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0335                                                     | 0522 1     |           | 79.000     | 75.00000                             | 5,925.00     |            |            |            |            |
| CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK                |            |           | SY         |                                      |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0340                                                     | 0527 2     |           | 220.000    | 55.00000                             | 12,100.00    |            |            |            |            |
| DETECTABLE WARNINGS                                      |            |           | SF         |                                      |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0345                                                     | 0530 3 4   |           | 37.700     | 410.00000                            | 15,457.00    |            |            |            |            |
| RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING                        |            |           | TN         |                                      |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0350                                                     | 0536 1 3   |           | 62.000     | 60.00000                             | 3,720.00     |            |            |            |            |
| GUARDRAIL- ROADWAY, DOUBLE FACE                          |            |           | LF         |                                      |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0355                                                     | 0536 85 20 |           | 2.000      | 2,150.00000                          | 4,300.00     |            |            |            |            |
| GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE              |            |           | EA         |                                      |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0360                                                     | 0548 12    |           | 33,140.000 | 95.00000                             | 3,148,300.00 |            |            |            |            |
| RETAINING WALL SYSTEM, PERMANENT, EXCLUDING BARRIER      |            |           | SF         |                                      |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0365                                                     | 0550 10363 |           | 272.000    | 350.00000                            | 95,200.00    |            |            |            |            |
| FENCING, TYPE R, GREATER THAN 10.0', WITH FULL ENCLOSURE |            |           | LF         |                                      |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0370                                                     | 0550 10410 |           | 128.000    | 23.00000                             | 2,944.00     |            |            |            |            |
| FENCING, WOOD FENCE, 0.0-5.0'                            |            |           | LF         |                                      |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0375                                                     | 0563 4     |           | 33,140.000 | 1.75000                              | 57,995.00    |            |            |            |            |
| ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING, NON-SACRIFICIAL                   |            |           | SF         |                                      |              |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID                                                                  |            | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY<br>SOUTHEAST, LLC |            |            |            |            |            |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|-----------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum                          |            |           |                   | Unit Price                                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway                                                              |            |           |                   |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0380                                                                               | 0570 1 2   |           | 40,715.000        | 7.00000                                                | 285,005.00 |            |            |            |            |
| PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD                                                              |            |           | SY                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0385                                                                               | 0706 1 3   |           | 4,529.000         | 6.00000                                                | 27,174.00  |            |            |            |            |
| RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B                                                     |            |           | EA                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0390                                                                               | 0710 11101 |           | 6.710             | 2,000.00000                                            | 13,420.00  |            |            |            |            |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"                           |            |           | GM                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0395                                                                               | 0710 11131 |           | 0.900             | 1,000.00000                                            | 900.00     |            |            |            |            |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9<br>SKIP, 6" WIDE |            |           | GM                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0400                                                                               | 0710 11170 |           | 26.000            | 75.00000                                               | 1,950.00   |            |            |            |            |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS                              |            |           | EA                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0405                                                                               | 0710 11201 |           | 2.930             | 2,000.00000                                            | 5,860.00   |            |            |            |            |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"                          |            |           | GM                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0410                                                                               | 0999 25    |           | (1.000)           | 147,919.68000                                          | 147,919.68 |            |            |            |            |
| INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO<br>NOT BID 21152215201                              |            |           | LS                |                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0002 Roadway Section Totals:                                                       |            |           |                   | \$14,562,547.95                                        |            |            |            |            |            |





## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID                                                      |            | Alternate | Quantity | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY |            |            |            |            |            |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|-----------|----------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Item Description                                                       |            |           | Units    | SOUTHEAST, LLC                       |            |            |            |            |            |
| ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum                                  |            |           |          | Unit Price                           | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0003                                                          |            |           | Signing  |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0415                                                                   | 0700 1111  |           | 41.000   | 469.00000                            | 19,229.00  |            |            |            |            |
| SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF  |            |           | EA       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0420                                                                   | 0700 1112  |           | 8.000    | 1,967.00000                          | 15,736.00  |            |            |            |            |
| SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0-20.0 SF     |            |           | EA       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0425                                                                   | 0700 1113  |           | 1.000    | 2,590.00000                          | 2,590.00   |            |            |            |            |
| SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 20.1-30.0 SF     |            |           | EA       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0430                                                                   | 0700 15 2  |           | 6.000    | 395.00000                            | 2,370.00   |            |            |            |            |
| IN-STREET SIGN ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL- FIXED BASE CONNECTION    |            |           | EA       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0435                                                                   | 0710 90    |           | (1.000)  | 20,000.00000                         | 20,000.00  |            |            |            |            |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 21152215201                   |            |           | LS       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0440                                                                   | 0711 11123 |           | 149.000  | 6.00000                              | 894.00     |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT |            |           | LF       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0445                                                                   | 0711 11125 |           | 301.000  | 12.00000                             | 3,612.00   |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK |            |           | LF       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0450                                                                   | 0711 11160 |           | 26.000   | 300.00000                            | 7,800.00   |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL                      |            |           | EA       |                                      |            |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21Q1

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum      | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) SUPERIOR<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY<br>SOUTHEAST, LLC |              |            |            |            |            |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                     |           |                   | Unit Price                                             | Ext Amount   | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0003 Signing                                                               |           |                   |                                                        |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0455 0711 11170                                                                     |           | 32.000            | 125.00000                                              | 4,000.00     |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW                                               |           | EA                |                                                        |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0460 0711 16101                                                                     |           | 2.150             | 8,000.00000                                            | 17,200.00    |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"                            |           | GM                |                                                        |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0465 0711 16131                                                                     |           | 1.070             | 5,000.00000                                            | 5,350.00     |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP |           | GM                |                                                        |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0470 0711 16201                                                                     |           | 1.070             | 8,000.00000                                            | 8,560.00     |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"                           |           | GM                |                                                        |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0475 0711 17 1                                                                      |           | 191.000           | 21.00000                                               | 4,011.00     |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN   |           | SF                |                                                        |              |            |            |            |            |
| 0003 Signing Section Totals:                                                        |           |                   |                                                        | \$111,352.00 |            |            |            |            |
| Contract Grand Totals:                                                              |           |                   | \$16,022,040.00                                        |              |            |            |            |            |



Tabulation of Bids

---

|                 |          |               |                        |                        |
|-----------------|----------|---------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| <b>Letting:</b> | 02250611 | June 11, 2025 | <b>Call Order:</b> 002 | <b>Contract:</b> E21Q1 |
|-----------------|----------|---------------|------------------------|------------------------|

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*